
S.No. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr.Priya Assist.Prof. 01.02.2019 Friday 2-3PM Calcium Metabolism

2 Mr.lalendra Demonstrator 02.02.2019 Saturday 3-4PM Plasma Expanders of Tt of Shock

3 Dr.Akanksha  Asso .Prof. 04.02.2019 Monday 12-1PM Peptic ulcer

4 Dr.Meenakshi & Others Asso .Prof. 05.02.2019 Tuesday 2-4PM Pharmacy:-ORT

5 Dr.Akanksha  & Others Asso .Prof. 05.02.2019 Exp. Drug effect of on Rabbit ileum

6 Dr.Akanksha  Asso .Prof. 06.02.2019 Wednesday 12-1PM Peptic ulcer

7 Dr.S.K.Verma Assist.Prof. 08.02.2019 Friday 2-3PM Adrenergic drugs

8 Dr.S.K.Verma Assist.Prof. 09.02.2019 Saturday 3-4PM Adrenergic drugs

9 Dr.Meenakshi Asso .Prof. 11.02.2019 Monday 12-1PM NSAIDS

10 Dr.Meenakshi & Others Asso .Prof. 12.02.2019 Tuesday 2-4PM Pharmacy:- Castor oil emulsion

11 Dr.Akanksha  & Others Asso .Prof. 12.02.2019 Exp.:- Known stimulant on rabbit ileum

12 Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof. 13.02.2019 Wednesday 12-1PM Pharmacodynamics

13 Dr.Meenakshi Asso .Prof. 15.02.2019 Friday 2-3PM NSAIDS

14 Mr.lalendra Demonstrator 16.02.2019 Saturday 3-4PM Histamine & Anti histamin

15 Dr.S.K.Verma Assist.Prof. 18.02.2019 Monday 12-1PM Adrenergic drugs

16 Dr.Meenakshi & Others Asso .Prof. 19.02.2019 Tuesday 2-4PM

17 Dr.Akanksha  & Others Asso .Prof. 19.02.2019

18 Dr.S.K.Verma Assist.Prof. 20.02.2019 Wednesday 12-1PM

19 Dr.Shani Shouki Demonstrator 23.02.2019 Saturday 3-4PM Skeletal muscle relaaxant

20 Dr.Akanksha  Asso .Prof. 25.02.2019 Monday 12-1PM Endocrinology 

21 Dr.Meenakshi & Others Asso .Prof. 26.02.2019 Tuesday 2-4PM Pharmacy:- Mandl’s throat paint

22 Dr.Akanksha  & Others Asso .Prof. 26.02.2019 Exp.:- Unknown stimulant on rabbit ileum

23 Dr.Meenakshi Asso .Prof. 27.02.2019 Wednesday 12-1PM NSAIDS
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